Tiles with Décopatch

Instructions No. 2776

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 2 Hours

Are you still looking for a great way to create colourful tiles? Then we have just the thing for you! These tiles with Décopatch
are a real eye-catcher and really please everyone!

Design colourful tiles

1. First choose a Décopatch paper for the first tile. Then measure the area of the paper you want to have on your first tile. In our example, the tiles have a size
of 15x 15cm.

2. Then start to apply the Paperpatch glue evenly to the tiles using a VBS bristle brush. Now carefully place the Décopatch paper on the tile. It is best to start in
one corner and work your way up step by step.

3. When the paper is in the desired position, apply another layer of glue. This makes the surface even smoother and has an additional protective effect on the
Décopatch paper.

4. You can either repeat the whole thing for all further tiles, or to create an even more unique look, you can connect individual motifs with each other.

5. To do this, cut or tear out individual motifs or elements from the different Décopatch papers and then arrange them slightly overlapping on the tile and the
first layer of Paperpatch adhesive. Tearing the paper and then overlapping it creates a great soft transition. Then apply another layer of glue to make it firm
and smooth.

6. Tip: You can pick up smaller motifs and elements with a brush and a little glue and stick them onto the tile.

7. In our example, the two tiles on the very outside were designed with several papers and the two tiles in the middle with one. There are no limits to your
creativity when choosing the motif. And there you have it, great decorated tiles with Décopatch.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty



573863-01 TilesGlossy

11059
11062
11057
11064
11052
11054
739276
120234

Décopatch paper "Elephant"

Décopatch paper "Flying Dots Red"

Décopatch paper "Dromedary”

Décopatch paper "Flying Dots Lagoon"
Décopatch paper "Lilia"

Décopatch paper "Pompon Greenery"

Paperpatch glue, 180g

VBS Bristle brushes "NATURE", Size 10, 10 pieces

New instructions
every week directly
in your inbox

CREATIVE

FRIEND

I N P | G G §


https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/newsletter/

	Tiles with Décopatch
	Are you still looking for a great way to create colourful tiles? Then we have just the thing for you! These tiles with Décopatch are a real eye-catcher and really please everyone!
	Design colourful tiles
	Article information:


