Tiles with Décopatch

Instructions No. 2776

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 2 Hours

Are you still looking for a great way to create colourful tiles? Then we have just the thing for you! These tiles with Décopatch are a real eye-catcher and really please everyone!



Design colourful tiles

- 1. First choose a Décopatch paper for the first tile. Then measure the area of the paper you want to have on your first tile. In our example, the tiles have a size of 15 x 15 cm.
- 2. Then start to apply the Paperpatch glue evenly to the tiles using a VBS bristle brush. Now carefully place the Décopatch paper on the tile. It is best to start in one corner and work your way up step by step.
- 3. When the paper is in the desired position, apply another layer of glue. This makes the surface even smoother and has an additional protective effect on the Décopatch paper.
- 4. You can either repeat the whole thing for all further tiles, or to create an even more unique look, you can connect individual motifs with each other.
- 5. To do this, cut or tear out individual motifs or elements from the different Décopatch papers and then arrange them slightly overlapping on the tile and the first layer of Paperpatch adhesive. Tearing the paper and then overlapping it creates a great soft transition. Then apply another layer of glue to make it firm and smooth.
- 6. Tip: You can pick up smaller motifs and elements with a brush and a little glue and stick them onto the tile.
- 7. In our example, the two tiles on the very outside were designed with several papers and the two tiles in the middle with one. There are no limits to your creativity when choosing the motif. And there you have it, great decorated tiles with Décopatch.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty

573863-01	TilesGlossy	1
11059	Décopatch paper "Elephant"	1
11062	Décopatch paper "Flying Dots Red"	1
11057	Décopatch paper "Dromedary"	1
11064	Décopatch paper "Flying Dots Lagoon"	1
11052	Décopatch paper "Lilia"	1
11054	Décopatch paper "Pompon Greenery"	1
739276	Paperpatch glue, 180g	1
120234	VBS Bristle brushes "NATURE", Size 10, 10 pieces	1

